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2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

LOT QUALIFIC.

2.03
2.04
3.01
1

15
5
1

11
5
9

PROPERTY LOCATION

150 COLUMBUS WAY

160 COLUMBUS WAY

E 148 ROUTE 4

246 FARVIEW AVE.

213 ADDISON PLACE

461 GREG LAWN DR

429 FARVIEW AVE

301 MONTANA ST

4 VALLEY HEALTH PLAZA
765 ROUTE 17

CLASS NET VAL

15C
15C

4A
15F
15F
15F

4A
15F
15F
15B

474800
771800
3084000
551000
1145800
578600
358600
558800
375000000
20953800

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOT YEAR

-00

.00
46229.16
.00

-00

.00
5375.41
.00

-00

.00

--- _TAX _AMOUNTS

1ST HALF

3594.24
5842.53
77449 .43
3679.68
8000.64
3923.44
7581.36
3823.51
2838750.00
158620.27

2ND HALF

3594 .24-
5842.53-
31220.27-
3679.68-
8000.64-
3923.44-
2205.95-
3823.51-
2838750.00-
158620.27-

PRELIM.

-00

.00
23114.58
.00

-00

.00
2687.71
.00

-00

.00

*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*
*OVERBILL*



2025 TAX CALCULATION ACKNOWLEDGEMENT REPORT

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TOTAL _TAXES  TOTAL TAXES DEDUCT ION NET AMOUNT 2025 TAXES 2025 TAXES 2026 TAXES

COUNT NET VALUE (GENERAL) (SPECIAL) AMOUNT OF TAXES (1ST HALF) (2ND HALF) (1ST HALF)

RATABLES * 8,733 12,886,241,620193,164,766.68 .00 107,000.00193,057,766.68 86,101,096.30106,956,670.38 96,528,905.36
RAILROADS * 0 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00
UTILITIES * 1 0 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00 .00

EXEMPTS * 261 1,986,504,200 .00 .00 .00 .00 3,026,234.31 3,026,234.31- .00



TAX RATES FOR THE YEAR OF 2025
TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS COUNTY 02 BERGEN

DESCRIPTION OF TAX TE;E%&SE PE§A£EOO Fkﬁguméx
COUNTY TAX .231
COUNTY OPEN SPACE .011
DISTRICT SCHOOL TAX .710
LIBRARY TAX .035
LOCAL MUNICIPAL TAX .512
MUNICIPAL OPEN SPACE -000
TOTAL PROPERTY TAX 1.499
SPECIAL TAX DESCRIPTION........
* STATE AID RATE AO1 -000

* STATE AID NOT PART OF GENERAL TAX RATE



TAX RATE EDIT AUDIT TRAIL
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FOR 2025

T OF PARAMUS
VALUATION OF EXEMPT PROPERTY
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12886,241,620

1.499

(C.73,L.1976)

ERANS WIDOWS

NBR VETERANS
NET VALUATION TAXABLE

DEDUCTIONS ALLOWED
TAX

A
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3,469,883,397

83,641,777
30,088,744.01

NED

OLU—

I RR PROPERTY (+)

PRESIDENT
V_PRESIDENT
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER
COMMISSIONER

Focee 8, Catefee S -

C Rostsglon 1o Dt

CERTIFICATION BY COUNTY BOARD

UK

TOTAL ALL CLASSES
SITRA
OF TAXATION

Nl
D

I AX ADMI
COUNTY BOAR

ATTEST

ASSESSOR(S)

DAY OF

STATE OF NEW JERSEY BERGEN

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BE

THIS

—_— > O=<



08/15/25

2025 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY

COUNTY 02 BERGEN

TAXING DISTRICT 46 PARAMUS

VALUE
53,839,400

NET TAXABLE
7,090,926,600

CLASSIFICATION
VACANT LAND

0]
0]

53,839,400
7,090,926,600

0

3,797,151,100

53,839,400
3,293,775,500
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5,738,571,720

1,844,080

2,398,837,300 3,341,578,500 5,740,415,800

487

CLASS 4 TOTAL

1,844,080 12,886,241,620

7,139,504,500 12,888,085,700

5,748,581,200

8,733

RATABLE TOTAL
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PUBLIC UTIL.
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1,986,504,200

0

1,986,504,200

1,041,627,500

944,876,700

261

EXEMPT TOTAL

“EXEMPTION
AMOUNT
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DEDUCTS AMOUNT
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OF 2025. e

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



